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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont’d.) 
 

SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS (CONT’D.)  
 
 
2.  NYSEG Fixed Price Option (FPO)  
 
 

Luminaire Style & Size 
Monthly  

O&M    
Charge 

High Pressure Sodium 
50 Watts - 3,300 Lumen 
70 Watts - 5,200 Lumen 
100 Watt - 8,500 Lumen 

150 Watts - 14,400 Lumen 
250 Watts - 24,700 Lumen 
400 Watts - 45,000 Lumen 

1000 Watts - 126,000 Lumen 

 
$2.57 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
3.72 

Metal Halide 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen 

 
$2.86 
2.86 

Mercury Vapor 
100 Watts* - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts* - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts* - 9,400 Lumen 

400 Watts* - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts* - 48,000 Lumen 

 
$2.26 
2.26 
2.26 
2.26 
2.54 

 
*Such facilities are no longer available for new installations under this service classification. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Issued in compliance with order in Case No. 07-E-0479 dated 08/29/07. 
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