Received: 11/09/2007

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 01/01/2008

Leaf: 20

PSC NO: 121 ELECTRICITY NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

Initial Effective Date: 01/01/08

Revision: 9

Superseding Revision: 7

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont'd.)

SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS (CONT'D.)

2. NYSEG Fixed Price Option (FPO)

Luminaire Style & Size	Monthly O&M Charge
High Pressure Sodium	
50 Watts - 3,300 Lumen	\$2.57
70 Watts - 5,200 Lumen	2.61
100 Watt - 8,500 Lumen	2.61
150 Watts - 14,400 Lumen	2.61
250 Watts - 24,700 Lumen	2.61
400 Watts - 45,000 Lumen	2.61
1000 Watts - 126,000 Lumen	3.72
Metal Halide	
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen	\$2.86
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen	2.86
Mercury Vapor	
100 Watts* - 3,200 Lumen	\$2.26
175 Watts* - 7,000 Lumen	2.26
250 Watts* - 9,400 Lumen	2.26
400 Watts* - 17,200 Lumen	2.26
1000 Watts* - 48,000 Lumen	2.54

^{*}Such facilities are no longer available for new installations under this service classification.

Issued in compliance with order in Case No. 07-E-0479 dated 08/29/07.

Issued by: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President - Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY